
Points 100 HJ 400 110H 1500

w: +0.8  5'09.25"

2741 685 593

w: +0.8  5'09.25"

2338 549 593

w: +0.8  5'02.25"

2236 589 449

w: +0.8  5'02.25"

2219 618 449

w: +0.8  5'10.50"

2186 520 619

QASH  19'02.00"  33'04.00"

Team Points: 552 495

--- Jo`rabek Sharipov 11.10.2007  12.70  5.84m  10.16m  1.79m

TASS  20'10.50"  32'09.75"

Team Points: 666 486

--- Umidjon Odiljonov 09.05.2008  12.17  6.36m  10.00m  1.58m

TASS  20'00.50"  38'04.75"

Team Points: 610 588

--- Shohjahon Muhammedov 06.02.2008  12.32  6.11m  11.70m  1.58m

ANDI  18'08.50"  42'11.50"

Team Points: 523 673

--- Jaxongir Jo'raboev 09.01.2008  12.54  5.70m  13.09m  1.76m

ANDI  21'03.25"  48'02.00"

Team Points: 693 770

--- Odil Ashurbekov 15.05.2007  11.83  6.48m  14.68m  1.76m

10 kurash - Men

LJ SP DT PV JT

02.05.2024 U-18 Championship
14:33:06 

Tashkent
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Multi-Events Results Summary


